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Three bdrm townhouse, new
appliances, flooring and
windows, $805 + utilities,
$5 parking per car per
month, water is paid by the
Co-op. A place where you
can have a say in your
community. Pick  up
application at 33 Maidstone
Ave. E. or call 776-6973.
$30 application fee for 2
adults, $20 for one. No dogs
or cats. 47-tf

Country Village next to
Belleview Golf Course,
large 3 BR townhouse, full
basement, $775 plus
utilities. ALSO 2 BR
townhouse, 1.5 baths, $665
plus, immediate possession,
no dogs. Ph. 839-4655.

23-tf
2 bedroom, upper unit, 1st &
last, available
immediately, $550 +

utilities, 26 Cameron Ave.
Phone 723-4690. 33-tf

One bedroom apartment, in
Cottam. Ph. 839-5130. 12-tf

Bachelor apartment, $500
per month includes utilities.
Also one bedroom
apartment, $600 includes
utilities. Available now. Ph.
839-5123 after 6 p.m. 37-tf

Central Essex studio
apartment, bath and shower,
fresh paint, new carpet,
$440 plus utilities. Ph. 776-
4174. 40-tf

Bachelor apartment in
Essex, ground floor, fridge,
stove, $500 per month,
utilities included, first and
last. Ph. 728-3727. 40-2

Barrier Free - 3 bedroom
townhouse, Essex. Please
pick up application at 33
Maidstone Ave. E. Available
now. $805 plus utilities, plus
$5 parking per car per
month. 35-tf

Briarwood Apt., 26 Alice
N., superior two bedroom, 3
appl., rent and hydro. Ph.
776-4016. 36-tf

For rent in Essex, 2
bedroom upper apt., hydro
and water included. $675.
References required. Ph.
839-5834. 38-tf

Office space, 35 Gordon
Ave., Essex. Available
immediately. Approxi-
mately 600 square feet.

$700 per month plus
utilities. Ph. 519-738-2346.

39-tf
Large one bedroom

apartment, hardwood floors,

fireplace, carport, on
country lot, $645 gas
included. Ph. 839-4676.
40-tf
One bedroom apartment,
appliances included,
downtown Essex. Also store
in Essex, available
immediately. Ph. 326-4789.
41-1

omas ‘A Lavin Realty Lrd.
BROKERAGE
“YOUR PARTNERS IN PROGRESS”
A Quarter Century of Caring and Service

OPEN HOUSE : SUNDAY 1-3 PM
12056 OLD MALDEN Unique brick ranch,
3-4 bedrooms, 3 baths. Oak throughout open
concept. Finished basement heated inground pool,
1 acre lot. Over 4800 sq ft of living space
NEW PRICE $449,000.

81 MIRIAM 3 bedroom mobile, walk-in shower, FAG/CA, C/VAC,
carport, screened in porch, adult section in Viscount Estates. $29,900.

3 MINUTES FROM ESSEX 1901 Wilson Side Rd., 2 bedroom,
2 car garage, 3/4 acre, paved rd., FAG furnace, C/A. $169,900.

HORSE LOVERS This 3 bedroom home sits on 1.6 acres with
60x80 steel poll barn built specifically for horses. 478 Cty Rd. #8,

$389,900. $389,900.

2041 COUNTY RD. 46 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 1 1/2 storey family
home on a 75 x 150 ft. lot, above ground pool , patio door leading to
deck & pool, some hardwood floors & other upgraded flooring. Forced
air gas central air, attached garage & veranda type front porch.

$179,900.

21.9 ACRES on County Rd. 14 East (12 A Wood lot) 40 x 100
polebarn and other shed. Services at road. $278,000.

1415 COUNTY RD. 27 [ 3/4 storey home. Lots of updates.
3 bedrooms, 1 bath, forced air gas, C/A. attached garage, paved drive.

$159,900.

88.8 ACRES County Rd. 23 & Conc. 9. May build your dream home!

13008 COUNTY RD 15 25 acre country estate! Ranch with
2 car attached garage. 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths. Full basement, wet bar
and games room. 2 outbuildings - 24°x32’ office and 32°x48 workshop.

12214 Tecumseh
Road, East

TIM McGUIRE
Sales Representative

Res. 723-4660 www.lavinrealty.com Res. 972-5603

REALTOR”

Windsor, On

735-6015
776-7339

GORD O'NEIL
Sales Representative

Near Essex, large 1 BR apt.

in quiet adult bldg.
Immediate.  $500  plus
hydro. Ph. 839-4655. 14-tf

One bedroom apartment in
Essex, fridge and stove
included, $525 per month
plus water, (could be used as
office/commercial space).
Ph. 776-8175 (daytime) or
776-6748 (evenings).

41-2

Three bedroom house,
County Road 20 E (off
Arner), $850 plus utilities,
first, last and references. Ph.
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